
There may be di�erences between rating plate and calculated values

E�ciency(%): 89,9 91,5 91,3

Power factor: 0,89

IEC60034-1/GB755

IEC60034-2/GB/T1032

IEC60034-9/GB10069.3

IEC60034-14/GB10068

cast iron

OMT3-IE3

11 kW

400/690V

160 mm

2

50 Hz

2950 RPM

19,6/11,4 A

810%

200%

230%

B3

81 dB

126 kg

0,0539835 kg/m2

1,7%

35,6 Nm

6309 2RZ C36309 2RZ C3

50Hz |

Δ/Y

F

80 K

1

S1

-20~40 °C

1000 m

IP55

IC411

2,2 mm/s

BOTH

DIRECT ON LINE

DIRECT

PARABOLIC CURVE



Shaft detail
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03-IP55-Cast Iron-IE3-160M B3-2_8
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